PRODUCTDATA SHEET

TRV 1,0

Article number

Technical data

Maximum load
Housing material
Weight

Weight including packaging
Width

Height

Depth

Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Depth with packaging
Packing unit

Range

GTIN (EAN)

Version: 2023-09-02 - MAICO VENTILATOREN, www.maico-fans.com - We are not responsible for mistakes or printing errors and retain the
right to make technical modifications without giving prior notice

0157.0715

4

5-step transformer, three-phase AC

Short description

1A

Synthetic material
5,98

5,98 kg

168 mm

220 mm

174 mm

220 mm

210 mm

270 mm

1 piece

Cc
4012799577157

MAICO
C_VENTILATOREN

Page 1



