TRV 1,0





Short description

5-step transformer, three-phase AC

Article number

0157.0715

Technical data

Maximum load	1 A
Housing material	Synthetic material
Weight	5,98
Weight including packaging	5,98 kg
Width	168 mm
Height	220 mm
Depth	174 mm
Width with packaging	220 mm
Height with packaging	210 mm
Depth with packaging	270 mm
Packing unit	1 piece
Range	С
GTIN (EAN)	4012799577157